EM Series
Electromagnetic
door holders
Brochure
2
dormakaba  EM Series – Electromagnetic door holders
Dual voltage capability and an adjustable
catch plate provide versatility for varying

faceplate when ordered in 689 finish.
EM Series
How to order EM Series
Application Options (Packaged separately)
Completely flush – 509 2-5/8" Catch plate – CP LONG
Surface – 508 2" Catch plate – CPSHORT
Semi-flush, short catch – 505 8-3/8" to 12" adjustable extentsion – ER 12
Semi-flush, long catch – 504 6-3/8" to 8" adjustable extentsion – ER 7 696 – Satin Brass Painted
Double floor – 502 2" extentsion – ER 2.0 695 – Dark Duranodic Bronze Powder Coated
Single floor – 501 1-1/2" extentsion – ER 1.5 689 – Aluminum Poweder Coated
 EM  504  24120                          689
501 42120 – Dual voltage 24 VDC, 120 VAC
Series Electrical specification
3
Brochure
Floor-mount (double door)
Semi-Flush wall-mount (short catch plate)
Completely flush wall-mount (low projection)
Floor-mount (single door)
Semi-flush wall-mount (long catch plate)
Surface wall-mount (short catch)
Models
Model
EM501 24120
Volts
24 V AC or DC, 120 VAC
Amps
.015
Model
EM504 24120
Volts
24 V AC or DC, 120 VAC
Amps
.015
Model
EM508 24120
Volts
24 V AC or DC, 120 VAC
Amps
.015
Model
EM502 24120
Volts
24 V AC or DC, 120 VAC
Amps
.030
Model
EM505 24120
Volts
24 V AC or DC, 120 VAC
Amps
.015
Model
EM509 24120
Volts
24 V AC or DC, 120 VAC
Amps
.015
Overall projection: 6-7/16" (164)
Overall projection: 3-1/2" (89)
Overall projection: 4-1/16" (103)
Overall projection: 8-1/8" (206)
Overall projection: 2-1/2" (64)
Overall projection: 1-13/16" (46)
4-13/16
(122)
1-3/4
(44) 3-1/4
(83)
1-5/8
(41)
DOOR DOORDOOR
4-7/8